CERVICAL SCREENING 

2. >From Lesley Russ email: lesley.russ@bristolpct.nhs.uk 

Community learning difficulty nurse in Bristol, provide a regular training session to all cervical smear takers working across Avon on the specific issues of cervical screening with women with learning difficulties. 

4. >From Sharon Wood email: Sharon.Wood@northants.nhs.uk 

Hi. We have been working on the access to cervical screening for women with learning disabilities on a regional basis in Leicestershire, Northamptonshire & Rutland. If you would like to contact me direct we can share info. 

Sharon Wood Strategic Health Facilitator - Primary Care Liaison Nurse 


5. >From Judith Barber email: Judith.Barber@nyypct.nhs.uk 

A training session on informed consent to cervical screening for women with learning disabilities is provided by specialist health facilitation nursing team to all practice nurses at their cervical screening update training day in our area. 

Judith Barber Health Facilitator, NYYPCT

From Molly Rayment e-mail: Molly.Rayment@barnet-pct.nhs.uk 

I am currently reviewing our health promotion/training resources and wondered if anyone could recommend suitable easy to understand DVD's or videos that demonstrate and or provide information relating to testicular examination, breast examination/screening and cervical screening (We already have a wide selection of DOH leaflets and easy read booklets). 

Thanks in anticipation 

Molly Rayment Senior Nurse Practitioner

1. From Sandie Munt email: Sandie.Munt@iow.nhs.uk 

Hi Molly, 

Here is some info regarding your query re breast examination/screening. Hope it's useful. It's DVD available from Pub FAIR (2005) Tel. 0131 6621962 www.fairadvice.org.uk I got the info from one of our Community LD nurses. 

Regards Sandie Munt SHIELD (Sexual Health Innovative Education for LD) Project Manager 

2. >From Janet Cobb e-mail: janet@jan-net.co.uk 

For Accessible Health Information 

See www.easyhealth.org.uk 

Janet 

3. From Edel Parsons email: Edel.Parsons@sussexpartnership.nhs.uk 

Channel 4's Embarrassing Illnesses two weeks ago had excellent demos and these are available for download on the channel's website

From Kath Dawson e-mail: Kath.Dawson@camden.gov.uk 

Hello, 

Here in Camden we have recently launched an information pack for women with learning disabilities about cervical screening. It was made in consultation with local women with learning disabilities, in partnership with Camden PCT screening service. It consists of an A4 ring binder containing accessible information about the screening process from start to finish, in written, pictorial and audio CD formats. 

The information includes: 

Why screening matters What happens at your smear test Results Further tests and treatments Cervical cancer Keeping healthy A dictionary of medical words References Photographic teaching aids 

The information is general with only one page having Camden-specific references. 

If you would like a copy for £15, please contact Maggie Luck, Public Health Screening Co-ordinator, at maggie.luck@camdenpct.nhs.uk. 

Best wishes, 

Kath Dawson 
Access to Health Project

